2016/02 – Subject to change – Quick Order Sheet
Quick availability:
selected products from the VUVS series
covers 80% of your automation tasks
Worldwide: Always in stock
Superb: Festo quality at an attractive price
Easy: Just a few clicks to place an order online
Fast: Ready for dispatch from the Festo factory in 24 hours

Valves > Electrically and pneumatically actuated directional control valves > Universal directional control valves >
Solenoid valves VUVS
Type codes
001 002 003 004 005 006 007 008 009 010 011 012 013
VUVS – L K 20 – M32C – A D – G18 – – 1 C1 – S
001 Type
VUVS Solenoid valve
002 Valve design
L In-line valve
003 Construction principle
– Piston spool with sealing cartridge
K Piston spool with sealing ring
004 Size (grid dimension)/max. flow rate/pneumatic connection
20 Size 20 (21 mm) / 700 l/min / Gx
25 Size 25 (26.5 mm) / 1000 l/min / G¼
30 Size 30  (31 mm) / 2300 l/min / Gy
005 Valve functions
M32C 3/2-way valve, normally closed
M32U 3/2-way valve, normally open
B52 5/2-way valve, double solenoid
M52 5/2-way valve, single solenoid
P53C 5/3-way valve, mid-position closed
P53E 5/3-way valve, mid-position exhausted
P53U 5/3-way valve, mid-position pressurised
006 Type of reset
– None (for valve functions B52 and P53)
A Pneumatic spring for valve functions M52 and M32
M Mechanical spring for valve functions M52 and M32
007 Pilot air supply
– Internal
Z External
008 Manual override
D Non-detenting, detenting without accessories
009 Pneumatic connection
G18 Thread Gx
G14 Thread G¼
G38 Thread Gy
010 Valve pilot control interface
– Standard
F7 With 8 mm amature tube, short
F8 With 8 mm amature tube, standard
011 Nominal operating voltage
– None
1 24 V DC
012 Electrical connection
– Without solenoid coil
B2 Connection pattern type B, industry standard
C1 Connection pattern type C, to EN 175301
013 Design
– Variants with extended features
S Variants with focused features
Other valve functions  www.festo.com/catalogue/vuvs
Pneumatic valves VUWS  www.festo.com/catalogue/vuws
Ordering data – Variants
Configurable
product
This product and all its variants can
be ordered using the configurator.
The configurator can be found
under Products at
è www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Enter the configuration part number in
the search field:
VUVS-20: 576516; VUVS-25: 8022014;
VUVS-30: 8022017
Technical data
Operating and environmental conditions